

F. 3690 11/89

UNOFFICIAL COPY ENVIRONMENTAL DISCLOSUME DOCUMENT FOR TRANSFER OF REAL PROPERTY

The following information is provided pursuant to the Responsible Property Transfer Act of 1988	For Use By Coun	For Use By County				
	Recorder's Office		.			
Seller: Joyce K. Kiefer, married to Adolph K Buyer: Juck Jurk		9268	4127			
•	Date					
Document No.:	Doc. No.					
	Vot.	Page	95 P - 12 5 S C P W - 1 - 2 - 1 S			
F BEGINDEDONAL ON CHIPPING A ACCRECATION	Rec'd by:	Manager and the contract of				
I. PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION: A. Addiess of property: 1749 Harding North	field	elle de dispray qui proprie en er	w woodewer .,			
Succt	ity or Village		Township 27.00			
Permanent Real Estate Judex No.: 05-19-321-001	· · · · · ·					
B. Legal Description:	. TH7777 THAN 3					
	19 Gewiship 42N Rapge #450 # #-92-684127					
Enter or attach current legal descoption in this area:	, CUR GUARTT	recorden				
Tab Obdubana (20) in Cubalizata Cubalista	tour and deliver warms and s					
Lot Thirteen (13) in Schmidt's Subdivis Two (2) in Happ's Subdivision of the Sou			យ			
1/4 of Section 19, Township 41 North,	Range 13, East of	the	92684127			
Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County of Happ Road and East of the right			Ģŕ.			
Service Company of Northern Illinois	in the Village	of	ui,34 jeda			
Northfield, Cook County, Illinois, a	ccording to the Pi	lat)]			
thereof recorded in the Recorder's O	ffice of Cook Count	ty,				
Illinois, on December 26, 1928, as Doc						
Prepared by: Suzanne B. Dallmeyer, Atty Retu	mo Saranne B. Da	Umege.	-			
name	tiatric tiatric	1 C.	at- 1.19-			
466 Central Ave., Suite 47 Northfield, 60093	rnto: Sadanne B. Da name 466 Central No. N. Section		3			
	1 6	6 000	3			
EIABILITY DISCLO						
Transferors and transferees of real property are advised that their ownersh for any environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed						
the property.	The fire present of environment in p	OOK III. KANE	10000 (61)			
C. Property Characteristics:		0	, 1			
Lot Size 122×147 1×65.03×152.35 Acreage	OF BUT AND MINERAL NEW HOUSE. And A residence for the Security of the U.S. S.					
Check all types of improvement and uses that pertain to the property			:.			
Apartment building (6 units or less)			i,			
Commercial apartment (over 6 units)	Farm, with buildings					
Store, office, commercial building	X Other, specify warehou	56	Back Bergil & Construction of the Agency			
A NATURE OF TRANSPER:		Yes	No			
A. (1) Is this a transfer by deed or other instrument of conveyance?		X	e real thing which			
(2) Is this a transfer by assignment of over 25% of beneficial interes	of an Illinois land trust?		X .			
(3) A lease exceeding a term of 40 years?			L			
(4) A mortgage or collateral assignment of beneficial interest?			15			
(4) A thorigage of confectal assignment of behaviour filterest:	j.	0	ごん			

Page 1

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	an ta _{an make} n gankan da _{taan} magamada kan an a	
or property usage		
or, other contracts for management or use of the		
YE		YES NO
ndfill	Injection Well.	The state of the s
rface Impoundment	Wastewater Treatment Units	——————————————————————————————————————
nd Treatment	Septic Tanks	management of section of the contract of the c
aste Pile	Transfer Stations	
cinerator	Waste Recycling Operations	And the state of t
orage Tank (Above Ground)	Waste Treatment Detoxification	and the first statement over the first the second or
orage Tank (Underground)	Other Land Disposal Area	reference of the second
ontainer Storage Area	abi s _{ing.} ————————————————————————————————————	
CERTIFICATION A. Based on my inquiry of those persons directo the best of my knowledge and belief, true an	O oyo Kk	hat the information submitted
A. Based on my inquiry of those persons direct	tly responsible for gathering the information, I certify the following the information in the inform	efer Feat
A. Based on my inquiry of those person, directo the best of my knowledge and belief, true an	In courate. Signature Joyce K. Kief Transferor or transferors (or	efer Feat
A. Based on my inquiry of those person, director the best of my knowledge and belief, true in B. This form was delivered to me with all electrical directors.	signature Jayce K. Kief type or print name TRANSFEROR OR TRANSFERORS (or signature type or print name	Eer on behalf of Transferor) July July L
A. Based on my inquiry of those person, director the best of my knowledge and belief, true in B. This form was delivered to me with all electrical directors.	signature Joyce K. Kief type or print name TRANSFEROR OR TRANSFERORS (or signature type or print name TRANSFEREE OR TRANSFEREE Store	Eer on behalf of Transferor) July July L

(Ch. 30, par. 906)

type or print name. LENDER

U	NOFFIC	JAL COPY	3 7
	d operations on the property s'', as defined by the federal	which involved the generation, transport Resource Conservation and Recovery	ortation, storage, treatment or Act and the Illinois Environ-
	Yes		
		closed) at the property which are or w	vere used by the transferor to
manage waste, hazardous wastes, hazar		in?	Alam Alex
	YES NO	4 5 45 46741	YES NO
Landfill	\int_{C}	Injection Wells	
Surface Impoundment	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Wastewater Treatment Units	and the same of
Land Treatment Waste Pile	$\frac{1}{\sqrt{2}}$	Septic Tanks Transfer Stations	······································
Incinerator		Waste Recycling Operations	
Storage Tank (Above Ground)		Waste Treatment Deloxification	and the same of the same
Storage Tank (Underground)	χ	Other Land Disposal Area	a and a second
Container Storage Area	X	111127 1111111 171171111111111111111111	
If there are "YES" answer to any of the interest, attach a sue plan which identifications with this disclosure document.	es the location of each unit, :	such site plan to be filed with the Envir	
3. Has the transferor ever held any o	T	· · ·	Yes No
 a. Permus for discharges of waste b. Permus for emissions to the atr 			Yes No X
c. Permits for any waste storage,		nosal operation	Yes No *
6. Has the transferor had any waster			130
treatment works?	smer aischafe - femat man	sewage) to a paintery owner	Yes No *
7. Has the transferor taken any of th	e following activas relative (to this property?	
a. Prepared a Chemical Safety Co	ntingency Plan pur da it to f		Yes No 🖔
Planning and Community Right			Yes No 1
	Form pursuant to the feder	d Emergency Planning and Commu-	Yes No Zana
, -		roperty been the subject of any of the	
governmental actions?	y on the property or the p	7 ×	. comments and the comments
	nown, suspected or alleged	contamination on or emalating from	Yes No . A .
b. Filing an environmental enforce final order or consent decree wa	is entered.	e Pollution Control Moara for which a	Yes No
 If item b. was answered by chec still in effect for this property. 	king Yes, then indicate whe	ther or not the final order or decree is	Yes No 1
9. Environmental Releases During T	ransferor's Ownership	0,	
substances or petroleum as requ	ired under State or federal la		10% Samuel No A
the ground at this site?		deased, come into direct contact with	Yes No
property?		he following actions or events been ass	
Assignment of in-house mair	itenance staff to remove or t	ncluding soils, pavement or other surfi reat materials including soils, pavemer ("significant" under the Illinois Chem	it or other surficial materials
Sampling and analysis of soil		· "Burtzana alunci ane nitinga z urni	reacted that
Temporary or more long-term		rat or near the site	
		e of offensive characteristics of the wat	ler -
Coping with fumes from sub			
Signs of substances leaching site	out of the ground along the ba	use of slopes or at other low points on or	immediately adjacent to the
10. Is the facility currently operating Control Board?	under a variance granted by	the Illinois Pollution	Yes No X
	for clarification of any of the	above answers or responses?	
	and the second s	avers unavida de la producti	Mana i a maranda aya da i i i i i i i i i i i a a a a a a a

UNOFFICIAL COPY

B. (1) Identity Transferor:	
Joyce K. Kiefer, 2040 Suffork, Northfield, IL 60093 Name and Current Address of Transferor	
Name and Address of Trustee of this is a transfer of beneficial interest of a land trust. The Property person who has completed this form on behalf of the Transferor and who has knowledge of the inform contained in this form:	ist No. ation
710/670 0066	
Name Position (if any) and address Telephon	
C. Identify Transferee: Judih Lee 602 Stendale Glenniew 16	
HI. NOTIFICATION Under the Bimoi, Environmental Protection Act, owners of real property may be held liable for costs related to the release hazardous substances.	se of
1. Section 22.2(f) of the Act states: "Notwithstanding any ofact provision or rule of law, and subject only to the defenses set forth in subsection (j) of this Section following persons shall be fiable for all costs of removal or remedial action incurred by the State of Illinois as a result of a releasubstantial threat of a release of a fizzar ous substance: (1) The owner and operator of a facility or vessel from which there is a release or substantial threat of release of a hazar	se of
substance; (2) Any person who at the time of disposal, transport, storage or treatment of a hazardous substance owned or operated the facilities of used for such disposal, transport, treatment or grorage from which there was a release or substantial threat of a release of any hazardous substance;	ity or
(3) Any person who by contract, agreement, or otherwise has arranged with another party or entity for transport, storage, dispositive treatment of hazardous substances owned, controlled or passessed by such person at a facility there is a release or substantial threat release of such hazardous substances; and (4) Any person who accepts or accepted any hazardous substances for transport to disposal, storage or treatment facilities or from which there is a release or a substantial threat of a release of a hazardous substance."	i of a
2. Section 4(q) of the Act states: "The Agency shall have the authority to provide notice to any person who may be liable pursuant to Section 22.2(f) of this Act release or a substantial threat of a release of a hazardous substance. Such positive shall include the identified response action an opportunity for such person to perform the response action."	for a id an
3. Section 22.2(k) of the Act states: "If any person who is liable for a release or substantial threat of release of a hazardows substance fails without sufficient can provide removal or remedial action upon or in accordance with a notice and request by the arguey or upon or in accordance with any of the Board or any court, such person may be liable to the State for punitive damages in an appoint at least equal to, and not more the times, the amount of any costs incurred by the State of Illinois as result of such failure to take such removal or remedial action, punitive damage imposed by the Board shall be in addition to any costs recovered from such person pursuant to this Section and in addition only other penalty or relief provided by this Act or any other law."	order han 3 The
4. Section 22.18(a) of the Act states: "Notwithstanding any other provision or rule or law, except as provided otherwise in subsection (b), the overer or operator, or lof an underground storage tank shall be liable for all costs of preventive action, corrective action and enforcement action incurred be tate of Illinois as a result of a release or a substantial threat of release of petroleum from an underground storage tank."	y the
5. The text of the statutes set out above is subject to change by amendment. Persons using this form may update it to reflect characteristic the text of the statutes cited, but no disclosure statement shall be invalid merely because it sets forth an obsolete or superseded version.	inges on of

1. Has the transferor ever conducted operations on the property which involved the generation, manufacture, processing, transportation, treatment, storage or handling of "hazardous substances", as defined by the Illinois Environmental Protection Act? This question shall not be applicable for consumer goods stored or handled by a retailer in the same form, approximate amount, concentration and manner as they are sold to consumers, provided that such retailer does not engage in any commercial mixing (other than paint mixing or

🕰 uch text.

NV. ENVIRONMENTAL INFORMATION

Regulatory Information During Current Ownership

2. Has the transferor ever conducted operations on the property which involved the processing, storage or handling of petroleum, other than that which was associated directly with the transferor's vehicle usage?